Thermo ScientificHeratherm Advanced Protocol Ovens
Product Sheet
Herathermä Advanced Protocol Ovens
The series provide bench-top models with 60, 100 or 180 l as well as floor
models with 400 or 750 l chamber volume and 3 different fittings, each optionally
with gravity or mechanical convection.
-Very high energy efficiency, environmentally friendly materials (reduced use of
formaldehyde), reduced heat emission

The number of shelves included in the scope of delivery is listed in the table.
Specifications
Type designation:
OGH = Natural convection
OMH = Forced air circulation
Temperature range: 10 to 330 °C
Power supply: 230 V / 50 Hz
Code Description Packaging
LLG09534158 Heratherm Oven OMH400 SS 400 Ltr., mechanical convection,
steinless stell housing, 230 V, 50/60 Hz
LLG04009215 OVEN AP 60L SS 230V - OGH60 SS
LLG09534165 Heratherm Oven OMH750-3P 750 Ltr., mechanical convection, 400 V
3/N/PE, 50/60 Hz
LLG09534157 Heratherm Oven OMH400 400 ltr., mechanical convection, 230 V,
50/60 Hz
LLG09534162 Heratherm Oven OMH750 750 ltr., mechanical convection, 230 V,
50/60 Hz
1 pz
LLG04009214 OVEN AP 180L 230V - OGH180
LLG04009217 OVEN AP 180L SS 230V - OGH180 SS
LLG04009212 OVEN AP 60L 230V - OGH60
LLG04009213 OVEN AP 100L 230V - OGH100 1 pz
LLG04009216 OVEN AP 100L SS 230V - OGH100 SS
LLG09534163 Heratherm Oven OMH750 SS 750 Ltr., mechanical convection,
stainless steel housing, 230 V, 50/60 Hz
1 pz
CARLO ERBA
Reagents operates with